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Grandwood Maintenance Free Cabinets
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Silver 
Marble

White

STANDARD FEATURES

OPTIONAL FEATURES

From the realistic wood-like texture to the matte finish, it‘s no wonder these 
cabinets are called Grandwood. They feature a tight grain pattern along with 
subtly varying shades of color. This subtle variance creates a more realistic look 
and feel of natural wood.

The ASTM cover adds insulation value and protects your spa. The foam cores are 
virgin, polystyrene foam tapered at 4 in. to allow water to run off. Each foam 
core is then sealed to help prevent water absorption. Your spa cover will withstand 
the effects of sun and weather, saving energy with lower total cost of ownership.

	 Standard	 Standard	 Premium 	  Premium                           

Sierra**

plug in and enjoyPLU
G & PLAY

15 AMP GFCI

Powerful Hydrotherapy |Plugs into a Standard 120 V-15 A Outlet |Energy Smart Savings

Oceanwave
Opal**

PROFESSIONAL MEMBER poolandspa.com

Built in the USA for the World: Artesian Spas are sold in over 68 countries.

• Warranty: 

       Lifetime Structureª

       1-Year Surface

       1-Year Parts, Labor, Plumbing and Electrical

       1-Year Cabinet

• 4 in. Maximum Tapered ASTM Cover

• ArcticPac Insulation with ABS Bottom

• Ozone Ready

• Stainless Steel Jets

• Maintenance Free Kingwood Cabinet

• Digital Control System with LCD Topside

• Heater: 1.0 kW @ 120 V, 4.0 kW @ 240 V for North America (60 Hz),

              2.0 kW @ 240 V for Export (50 Hz)

• GFCI Cord: 15 ft 120V, 15 A for North America (60 Hz)

• 35 Sq. Ft. Filter

• 1 Blue LED

• Full Foam Energy Efficient Package*

• Ozonator

• Multicolor 10 LED

• Heater Valve

• Extended Warranty: 2-Year Parts, Labor, Plumbing and Electrical

(The warranty printed in the booklet is for USA only. Please contact your local 
dealer for relevant warranty document in your region)

**upgrade colors

Grey JavaTaupe Charcoal BlackAntique

Grey JavaTaupe Black
BHP: Brake Horsepower | HP: Horsepower | *Required for Spas in the States of CA & CT | 
**Upgrade Colors | ªRefer to Owner’s Manual for Full Description

by



• BHP (Brake Horsepower) is a maximum value measured by the motor manufacturer with no load applied. • HP: Horsepower • Dry weight is shipping weight, including package and wooden runners.  
• Dimensions, capacities and weights are approximate. Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Spa images have been digitally rendered and may or may not show optional features.www.TheGardenSpas.com

W E L L N E S S  F O R  E V E R Y  B O D Y

AZALEAIRISCAMELLIA HIBISCUSHYDRANGEA

FORSYTHIAWISTERIA

78 in. x 78 in. x 32 in.
198 cm x 198 cm x 81 cm

4
27
275 1041
465 211
1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

76 in. x 58 in. x 30 in.
193 cm x 147 cm x 76 cm

2
21

477 216
190 719

1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

76 in. x 46 in. x 32 in.
193 cm x 117 cm x 81 cm

2
21
170 644
398 181
1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

78 in. x 60 in. x 30 in.
198 cm x 152 cm x 76 cm

4
27
205 776
400 181
1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

72 in. x 72 in. x 32 in.
183 cm x 183 cm x 81 cm

4
23
225 852
435 197
1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

84 in. x 61 in. x 32 in.
213 cm x 155 cm x 81 cm

3
21
255 965
528 239
1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

84 in. x 84 in. x 36 in.

213 cm x 213 cm x 91 cm
6
27

730 331
1.5 BHP (1.0 HP continuous) 
2-Spd 120 V

330 1249
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 DESIGN & ENERGY SMART                    

 Plugs into Standard 120 V-15 A outlet

plug in and enjoyPLU
G & PLAY

15 AMP GFCI
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